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Herria Eguna Ordua

Andoain 2013/03/14 16:30:00
Aduna osteguna 17:09:30
Villabona 17:33:30
Irura 17:46:00
Anoeta 17:59:00
Tolosa 18:11:00
Ibarra 18:43:30
Alegia 19:07:30
Ikaztegieta 19:52:30
Legorreta 20:12:00
Itsasondo 20:37:39
Ordizia 20:44:09
Zaldibia 21:09:30
Lazkao 21:34:33
Olaberria 22:07:03
Idiazabal 22:25:30
Olaberria 22:38:30
Beasain 22:51:30
Ormaiztegi 23:49:30
Mutiloa 2013/03/15 00:07:54
Zerain ostirala 00:25:54
Segura 00:38:30
Zegama 01:16:18
Altsasu 03:11:30
Olatzagutia 03:40:00
Altsasu 03:56:30
Urdiain 04:08:30
Iturmendi 04:20:30
Bakaiku 04:26:30
Etxarri Aranatz 04:44:30
Arbizu 05:20:30
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Lakuntza

05:
Arruazu 05:
Uharte Arakil 05:
Irafieta 06:
Hiriberri 06:
Irurtzun 07:
Lekunberri
Berriozar 13:
Irufiea 13
Antsoain 13
Burlata 14:
Atarrabia 14:
Zizur Nagusia 16:
Irufiea 17:
Orkoien 18:
Etxauri 19:
Lizarra 22
Villatuerta 23:
Zirauki 2013/03/16 00
Maferu larunbata 00:
Gares 01:
Obanos 01
Eneritz 02:
Biurrun-Olkotz 02:
Tebas 03:
Urrotz 05:
Agoitz 06:
Auritz 09:
Orreaga 09:
Luzaide 11:
Arnegi 11
Donibane Garazi 12:
Maule 17:

32:
44:
56:
14:
38:
20:
08:46:
23:
:40:
:148:
09:
122

08

142
58:
21:
:40:
16:
51:
19:
19:
01:
07:
19:
08:
127
17:
02:

30
30
30
30
30
30
00
30
21
09
36
36

144

24

:48

16:

18:

:40:
:31:

30
15
00
00
39
15
39
51
51
39
51
51
51
51
51
21
51
51
21
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Donapaleu

19:40:51
Hazparne 22:55:21
Itsasu 2013/03/17 00:17:21
Kanbo igandea 00:43:21
Uztaritze 01:50:21
Ezpeleta 02:50:21
Ainhoa 03:26:21
Sara 04:20:21
Bera 04:50:21
Lesaka 05:49:09
Etxalar 06:00:33
Igantzi 06:12:33
Sunbilla 06:35:57
Doneztebe 07:26:57
Oronoz 08:02:57
Arraioz 08:25:45
Elizondo 08:54:33
Esteribar 11:06:33
Zilbeti 13:38:42
Aurizberri 15:14:12
Garralda 15:58:12
Aribe 16:24:12
Garaioa 16:37:12
Abaurrepea 17:03:12
Abaurregaina 17:29:12
Jaurrieta 18:19:12
Ezkaroze 18:49:12
Otsagabia 19:07:12
Itzaltzu 19:25:12
Uztarroze 21:01:12
Izaba 21:25:12
Urzainki 21:49:12

Erronkari 22:07:12



Burgi

Nabaskoze
Irunberri
Ledea
Zangoza
Oibar
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2013/03/18
astelehena

Eslaba
Lerga

San Martin Unx

Tafalla

Miranda Arga

Faltzes

Caparroso
Valtierra
Arguedas
Tutera

Cintruenigo

Castejon
Cadreita
Milagro
Azagra

San Adrian

Sartaguda
Lodosa
Sesma
Los Arcos
Mues
Kanpezu
Maeztu
Dulantzi

2013/03/19
asteartea

Adana
Gerefu
Alaiza

23:
00:
02:42:
03:42:
04:
05:
06:
06:
07:
08:
10:
12:
14:
16:
16:
18:
19:
21:
22:
23:
00:
01:
02:
03:
05:
06:
06:
08:
10:

07:
37:

12:
36:
06:
30:
:48
:48
07:
08:
07:
04:
35:
03:
58:
26:
23:
14:
35:
11:
35:
59:
05:
11:
47:
40:
00:
11:45:48

22
22

12
12
36
36
36
36
36
00

54
24
39
06
36
36
33
33
03
03
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
15
21

12:23:48
12:43:18
13:04:06
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Agurain

13:30:24
Zalduondo 14:26:24
Araia 14:51:54
Zalduondo 15:36:24
Gasteiz 18:45:00
Trebifiu 2013/03/20 00:40:15
Argantzun asteazkena 01:44:15
Koartango 03:41:03
Urdufa 06:03:57
Amurrio 07:04:03
Otxandio 11:58:57
Abadifio 13:00:21
Mafaria 13:34:48
Izurtza 14:12:48
Durango 14:24:49
Iurreta 14:52:33
Durango 15:01:19
Abadifio 15:11:24
Atxondo 15:46:10
Elorrio 16:02:25
Berriz 16:53:25
Zaldibar 17:19:52
Mallabia 17:43:16
Ermua 18:05:46
Eibar 18:30:25
Soraluze 19:28:55
Elgoibar 20:27:25
Azkoitia 21:46:40
Azpeitia 22:10:04
Azkoitia 22:39:07
Bergara 2013/03/21 00:41:52
Urretxu osteguna 01:47:49

Zumarraga 02:07:01
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Urretxu

02:25:25
Legazpi 02:50:46
Onati 04:22:49
Arrasate 05:40:49
Aretxabaleta 06:06:49
Eskoriatza 06:26:19
Leintz Gatzaga 07:17:49
Legutio 08:18:16
Ubide 09:07:16
Zeanuri 10:35:10
Areatza 11:09:55
Arteaga 11:27:40
Arantzazu 11:59:31
Igorre 12:07:19
Dima 12:13:49
Igorre 12:43:43
Lemoa 13:11:01
Zornotza 13:47:58
Larrabetzu 14:42:52
Lezama 15:25:07
Zamudio 15:48:31
Derio 16:09:31
Loiu 16:36:31
Sondika 16:46:16
Erandio 17:13:34
Bilbo 17:37:37
Etxebarri 21:57:37
Galdakao 22:17:07
Zaratamo 23:02:37
Basauri 23:15:37
Arrigorriaga 2013/03/22 00:33:37
Ugao ostirala 01:06:07
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Arrankudiaga

01:25:
Arakaldo 01:52:
Laudio 02:06:
Okondo 03:16:
Gordexola 03:23:
Guefies 03:33:
Zalla 03:47:
Balmaseda 04:36:
Zalla 04:56:
Sopuerta 05:41:
Galdames 06:27:
Muskiz 06:40:
Abanto 07:25:
Ortuella 08:11:
Trapagaran 08:43:
Portugalete 09:22:
Santurtzi 09:33:
Portugalete 10:11:
Sestao 10:37:
Barakaldo 10:57:
Erandio 12:15:
Leioa 13:01:
Erromo 13:33:
Algorta 14:00:
Berango 14:55:
Sopela 15:16:
Barrika 15:54:
Plentzia 16:18:
Gorliz 16:42
Urduliz 17:15:
Laukiz 17:34:
Gatika 18:07:
Mungia 18:33:

31
19

:49

19
49
19



Bakio

Bermeo
Mundaka
Sukarrieta
Busturia
Murueta
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Forua
Gernika
Kortezubi
Ibarrangelu
Elantxobe

Ibarrangelu

Ea
Lea-Artibai
Ispaster
Lekeitio
Gizaburuaga

Aulesti
Munitibar
Markina
Berriatua
Ondarroa
Mutriku
Deba
Zestoa
Zumaia
Getaria
Zarautz
Orio
Usurbil

Lasarte
Hernani
Astigarraga

2013/03/23

larunbata

19:53:49
20:46:19
21:33:19
21:59:19
22:05:49

22:25:19

22:44:49
22:57:49

23

00:
01:
01:
01:
02:
02:
03:
04:
04:
05:
06:
07:

07

15
16
17
18
19

143:
39:
07:
21:
35:
27:

33

21
49
30

05
18

19
19
19
19
19
19

:49
06:
:49
:49
:49
37:
25:
:46:
09:
09:
11:
12:
13:
14:

19

07
10
10

:49
:49
09:
32:
31:
06:
:01:
:32:
:09:
:35:
:20:

19
07
37
54
30
51
15
33
18



Donostia

Pasai Antxo
Pasai San Pedro
Pasai Donibane
Lezo

Errenteria

Sr

M o
18.korrika

EMAN

2013ko martxoaren 14tik 24ra

EUSKARA

Andoaindik Baionara

ELKARRI

2013/03/24

igandea

Oiartzun
Hondarribia
Irun
Hendaia

Urruna

Donibane Lohizune

Azkaine
Senpere
Arbona
Biarritz

Angelu

Baiona
AMAIERA

19:
23:
00:
00:
00:

00

01:
03:

03

04:
05:
05:
06:

07

08:

09

10:
11:
12:

40:
31:
07:
16:
31:
:45:
27:
06:
:45:
11:
16:
57:
46:
142
52:
:148:
30:
12:
30:

15
25
28
28
31
52
10
25
25
25
25
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
00



